
Saturday, May 15, 2021

Schedule of Classes

2021 Bull Run Hunt May Dressage

Arena One
Class 23A, FEI Eventing TOC, class 1, Open

8:21 AM 133 Banjo, Leslie Lamb O2A

Class 21A, USEF Eventing TOC, class 1, Open

8:30 AM 148 Honeymoon, Mimi Combs OEVNA

8:38 AM 144 Autumn Morning, Kelly Stalter OEVBNA

8:46 AM 146 Santi, Mark Combs OEVBNA

8:54 AM 127 Mr. Puff Higgens Jr., Carroll Courtenay OEVTA

9:02 AM 150 Amulett, Wendy Owens OEVBNA

9:10 AM 125 Holloway, Cindi Moravec OEVTB

9:18 AM 124 Young Lad, Kem Courtenay OEVNA

9:26 AM 145 Aristocrat, Mimi Combs OEVTA

Class 21B, USEF Eventing TOC, class 1,  Jr

9:34 AM 138 Elf On The Shelf, Emily Jones JEVBNA

9:42 Ride out of Order #149 riding USDF Intro B

Class 06A, Training Level Test 3 - Open

9:50 AM 134 Halylujah Gold, Jennifer Supinger O

9:58 AM 122 Spring Ducatti, Lori Lafave O

10:06 AM 140 Peidmont's Yankee Doodle Dandy, Roxanne Hagan O

Class 06B, Training Level Test 3 - Jr

10:14 AM 138 Elf On The Shelf, Emily Jones J

Class 22A, USEF Eventing TOC, class 2, Open

10:22 AM 127 Mr. Puff Higgens Jr., Carroll Courtenay OEVTA

10:30 AM 125 Holloway, Cindi Moravec OEVTA

10:38 AM  - Break -

10:53 AM 150 Amulett, Wendy Owens OEVBNA

11:01 AM 124 Young Lad, Kem Courtenay OEVNA

Class 04A, Training Level Test 1 - Open

11:09 AM 139 Mr Teddy, Rachel Jones O

11:16 AM 126 Boulder Brook, Linda Newland O

Class 08A, First Level Test 2 - Open

11:23 AM 123 Maybe Tomorrow, Amanda Malloy O

11:31 AM 134 Halylujah Gold, Jennifer Supinger O

Class 13A, Third Level Test 1 - Open

11:39 AM 135 S.R. Irish Envoy, Keely Cooley O

Class 05A, Training Level Test 2 - Open

11:48 AM 143 Jasmine Djass, Aspen Brinton O

11:56 AM 140 Peidmont's Yankee Doodle Dandy, Roxanne Hagan O

12:04 PM 122 Spring Ducatti, Lori Lafave O

Class 24A, FEI Eventing TOC, class 2, Open

12:12 PM 133 Banjo, Leslie Lamb O2A

Class 09A, First Level Test 3 - Open

12:20 PM 123 Maybe Tomorrow, Amanda Malloy O

2:35 PM 131 Lorenzo, Amelia Hellman O

12:28 Ride out of Order #126 riding USDF Intro B

Class 16A, Fourth Level Test 1 - Open

12:35 PM 132 Lolita, Sherri Booye O

Class 15A, Third Level Test 3 - Open

12:43 PM 135 S.R. Irish Envoy, Keely Cooley O

 - Lunch Break 12:52 PM to 1:52 PM -

Class 20A, Prix Caprilli, Training Level - Open

1:52 PM 147 Arion, Justin Klein O

 - Break to remove jumps 2:00 PM to 2:05 PM -

Class 02A, USDF Introductory Test B (std ring) - 

Open

9:42 AM 149 Slew of Pebbles, Kelly Stalter O

12:28 PM 126 Boulder Brook, Linda Newland O

2:05 PM 130 Braveheart, Elizabeth Cunningham O

2:19 PM 142 Party Trick, Melissa Zeller O

2:26 PM 136 Baby's Black Diamond, Keely Cooley O

2:35 Ride out of Order #131 riding 1-3

Class 02B, USDF Introductory Test B (std ring) - Jr

2:44 PM 128 Kodachrome, Leia Bellavance-Ratrie J

2:51 PM 141 Snow Day, Sarah Kate Kangas J

Class 04B, Training Level Test 1 - Jr

2:58 PM 151 Arctic Wind, Sophia Mitchelson J

Class 07A, First Level Test 1 - Open

3:05 PM 147 Arion, Justin Klein O

 - Break 3:13 PM to 3:23 PM -

Class 01A, USDF Introductory Test A (std ring) - Open

3:23 PM 136 Baby's Black Diamond, Keely Cooley O

3:30 PM 130 Braveheart, Elizabeth Cunningham O

Class 25A, WDAA Western TOC, class 1, Open

3:37 PM 129 Gatsby, Jola Peil OWDI2

Class 03B, USDF Introductory Test C (std ring) - Jr

3:44 PM 141 Snow Day, Sarah Kate Kangas J

3:51 PM 128 Kodachrome, Leia Bellavance-Ratrie J

Class 03A, USDF Introductory Test C (std ring) - 

Open

3:59 PM 136 Baby's Black Diamond, Keely Cooley O

4:06 PM 142 Party Trick, Melissa Zeller O

Class 26A, WDAA Western TOC, class 2, Open

4:13 PM 129 Gatsby, Jola Peil OWDI4
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